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Barbue Micro

Isabella Buus

Emil Hild Hansen
Nicha Scheele Nielsen
Sebastian Ulrik

Lucas Gertsen

Linus Rosdahl

NGO U A WNR

1/2 Barbue Micro

Andreas Juhl
Lasse Juhl
Matt Olesen

Simon Malmberg
Oskar Mads Faurholdt-Nielsen

O Ul A WNR

Compound Micro

1 Noah Gianola
2 Anton Hild Hansen
3 Mikkel Mangelsen

1/2 Compound Micro

1 Bjarke Kaalund

Recurve Micro

Jonas Jessen

Jonathan Holt Huynh
Pelle K Fagerberg
Josefine Ilum

Tobias drachmann
Alberte T. Palm

Jacob Therkelsen Schultz

NO U~ WNR

1/2 Recurve Micro

1 Patrick Hindsgavl Christensen
2 Markus Foss
3 Jonas Foss

Barbue Mini

Victor Berg Jakobsen
Andreas Nerup Jensen
Oscar Evendorf Hgy

Noa Lysell Petersen
Gustav Monk Rasmussen
Patrick M. Clausen
Josephine Friis

Sigurd Jensen Lange
Maya Stangbye Madsen
10 Signe Bggild Christensen
11 Mads Westergaard

12 Sille Dencker Hansen

O 0O NGO U A~ WNEH

1/2 Barbue Mini

1 Tobias
2 Tobias Skov-Nielsen

Compound Mini

Eline Stgrzer
Marius Schierbech
Jonas Gludsted
Lucas Iversen
Malthe Bertelsen

u b W N =

1/2 Compound Mini

Carmen Marie Flensborg Iversen

Bueskydning Danmark Vinterskydning

Sebastian Nowack Vestergaard Petersen Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug

Slagelse Bueskyttelaug
Roskilde Bueskytteklub
Frederikssund I.F. 1864
Roskilde Bueskytteklub
Frederikssund I.F. 1864
Slagelse Bueskyttelaug

Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Holstebro Bueskytteforening

Lavia Kgbenhavn Bueskytteafd
Roskilde Bueskytteklub
Roskilde Bueskytteklub

Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug
Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
Esbjerg Archery

Esbjerg Archery
Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug

Broby Sg&l's Bueskytteafdeling
Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling
Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Ggngen Bueklub, Praestg
Roskilde Bueskytteklub
Lollands Bueskytteklub af 2010
Lollands Bueskytteklub af 2010
Lollands Bueskytteklub af 2010
Lollands Bueskytteklub af 2010
Roskilde Bueskytteklub
Ggngen Bueklub, Praestg
Frederikssund I.F. 1864
Ggngen Bueklub, Praestg
Frederikssund I.F. 1864

Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling
Holstebro Bueskytteforening

Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling
Midtfyns Bueklub

Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Arhus Bueskyttelaug

Stillinger

Indrapporter
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438 451 405 0 438 449 432
369 405 448 426 4480 O
397 0 429 411 392 348 0
297 307 310 313 378 397 458
259 294 334 382 370 0 395

194 150 203
132 178
109 180 152 148 90 129
106 84 144 10578 172 120
123 128 63 75 102 84
39 81 46 132 143 0

140
152 129

195 195 183

113

535561 0 568 565 561 580
549 572 0 575 565 571 548
538 548 558 555 563 562 568

259 259 275 254 253 230 253

0 555 562 568 561 543 546
0 497 373 499 490 458 455
400 456 477 479 465 491 0

456 0 494 412416 0 412
3814614970 4110 463
440 238 347 407 424 0 482
0 406 410 428 394 443 430

186 23
101
101 97

-

221 241 247 206 0
131 145 207 197 184
11091 87 51 34

378 419 449 459 459 459 522
386 501 445 428 420 0 442
276 420 403 387 466 472 321
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0
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164

440
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165
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0
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2959
2613
2519
2383
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874
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592

3406
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3365

1553

3355
2925
2856
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2615
2567
2547

1359
1096
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2767
2676
2577
2495
2090
2053
1854
1838
1787
1567
1534
1239

630
590

3269
3209
3134
2947
2925

550
493
435
419
397
372
354

186
153
145
121
108
98

567
567
560

258

559
487
476
437
435
427
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182
89

461
446
429
415
348
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309
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261
255
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98
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534
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487
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1 Harald Guldmand
2 Sune Lauritzen

Recurve Mini

Tobias Busk

Clara Ladefoged
Emilie Storgaard Kristensen
Malte K Fagerberg
Nellie Emanuelsen
Silas N. Larsen

Karla A Sgrensen
Armin Hodzic
Christian Heinsen

10 Matias Aaroe Hansen
11 Julie Jgrgensen

12 Rune Hastrup Nielsen

©W O NGO U A WNR

1/2 Recurve Mini

1 Mette Kaa
2 Caroline Ilum

Barbue Kadet

1 Jonathan Monrad Andersen
2 Kasper H Mathiesen
3 Christian Jeppesen

Compound Kadet

Helge vglund

Nils Bruun Seeberg
Mikkel Emborg
Mathias Nielsen

A WN R

Recurve Kadet

Sebastian Poulsen
Kathrine Kruse
Alexander Sgrensen
Rosa Bruun

A WNR

Barbue Aspirant

1 Magnus Ngrgaard
2 Mathias Hedegaard
3 Alexander Ulrik

Compound Aspirant
Anders Dalsgaard

Linus Heller Lutzen
Line Andersen

A WN R

Oliver Hummel

Recurve Aspirant

Tobias. Duus

Cecilie Nowack Vestergaard Petersen
Johanne Réssel

Emma Busk Hansen

Oliver Nordstrgm

Louise Kristensen

Mathias Sylvest Jespersen

Caroline Kristiansen

O NO U A~ WNER

Recurve Junior

1 Xandra Kjeldsen

Barbue Senior

Claus K. V. Larsen

Per Street

Thomas Lefévre

Jacob Andersen

Joan Vestergaard Petersen
Ann Lisa Pedersen

AU h WNKH

Kalundborg Bueskytteforening
Palnatoke - Kolding Bueskytteklub

Viborg Bueskyttelaug
Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
Rgnne Bueskytte Laug
Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

Vejle Bueskyttelaug

Arhus Bueskyttelaug
Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug
Ggngen Bueklub, Praestg
Holstebro Bueskytteforening

Broby Sg&l's Bueskytteafdeling
Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug
Frederikssund I.F. 1864
Vejen Bueskytteforening

Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling
Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug
Viborg Bueskyttelaug

Slagelse Bueskyttelaug

Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Arhus Bueskyttelaug

Viborg Bueskyttelaug
Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

Frederikssund I.F. 1864
Nivd G.F's Bueskytteafdeling
Roskilde Bueskytteklub

Kgge Bueskyttelaug
Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug
Ggngen Bueklub, Praestg
Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug
Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
Kgge Bueskyttelaug
Kgge Bueskyttelaug
Frederikssund I.F. 1864
Rgnne Bueskytte Laug
Slagelse Bueskyttelaug

Holstebro Bueskytteforening

Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug
Sorg Bueskyttelaug

Lavia Kgbenhavn Bueskytteafd
Lavia Kgbenhavn Bueskytteafd
Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug
Treldenaes Bueskydning

282 265 0
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510 486 479 497
434 4450 445

3690 3760

71
84
28
26

396
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517 5395140 0 116

0 0
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460 472 471 449 436 4340 0 32
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23
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123
116
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94
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50
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13

48
50
26
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236
150
131
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70
61

61
32
26
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149
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136
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103
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1606
1145

3305
3285
3146
3124
3117
3026
3002
2527
2503
2491
2465
2420

960
926

2380
2267
2005

3356
3279
2962
2851

3082
2998
2642
2381

2436
2058
1428

3401
3382
3316
2919

3445
3316
3246
3155
3115
2871
2858
2139

3173

3301
3081
3014
2929
2871
2722

267
190

550
547
524
520
519
504
500
421
417
415
410
403

160
154

396
377
334

559
546
493
475

513
499
440
396

406
343
238

566
563
552
486

574
552
541
525
519
478
476
356

528

550
513
502
488
478
453
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7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Kim S?rensen
Jesper Nilsson

Berit Bech

Philip Bidstrup

Peter Hansen

Henrik Vilhelm Isgaard Jensen
Lykke S?rensen
Lasse Martinussen
Lisbeth Buus

Mikael B. Nielsen
Maria H. Rautenberg
Catharina Wickman
Morten Rosdahl
Irina Vraa Jensen
Lena Kristensen
Julie Olsen

Compound Senior

© 0O NGO UL H_ WNER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Christian Andersen
Thomas Gormsen
Mikkel Holgersen

Kent Damkjer

Max Banke Jgrgensen
Pil Munk

Pernille Olsen

Ulrich Kjeldsen

Leon Bahnsen

Dorthe Damkjer
Frank Nowack Petersen
Morten Blankensteiner
Jonas Hansen

Jesper Christensen
Finn mgller nielsen
Emil Kunicka
Flemming Kaa

Ditte Foss

Langbue Senior

0O NGO U DA WNR

Lennart Dahlqgvist
Karsten Olsen

Anders Mgller

Jesper Hannibal Jensen
Tom Nielsen

Janus Langsig

Jens Munk Hansen
Peter H. Litzen

Recurve Senior

© 0O NGO U A~ WNEH

10
11
12
13
14
15

Jan Aaroe Hansen
Kim Dyrby Hansen
Rasmus Fogt

Palle Andersen

Helle Holm

Piet Funder Svendsen
Rasmus Ebdrup
Steven Gghler
Dorthe P.Lahrmann
Henrik Rasmussen
Gunhild Brynning
Morten Kristiansen
Marie Reif Hill-Madsen
Freja S. Hansen
Torben Foss

Barbue Masters

VW 0O NO U A WNR

10

Peter Lundsgaard
Flemming Schwicker
Johnny Jokil

Michael Fitzwilliams
Jorgen Jensen
Flemming Egholm
Ross Warren

Torben Brun

Kurt Christensen
Freddy Maenchen

Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug
Frederikssund I.F. 1864
Lollands Bueskytteklub af 2010
Niv8 G.F's Bueskytteafdeling
Treldenaes Bueskydning
Frederikssund I.F. 1864
Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug
Lollands Bueskytteklub af 2010
Slagelse Bueskyttelaug

Nivd G.F's Bueskytteafdeling
Nivd G.F's Bueskytteafdeling
Arhus Bueskyttelaug

Slagelse Bueskyttelaug
Randers Bueskyttelaug
Frederikssund I.F. 1864
Nykgbing F Bueskyttelaug

Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling
Hillerad Bueskyttelaug
Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling
Midtfyns Bueklub

Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling
Kalundborg Bueskytteforening
Holstebro Bueskytteforening

Palnatoke - Kolding Bueskytteklub

Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling
Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug
Viborg Bueskyttelaug

Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling
Hinnum Hut

Frederikssund I.F. 1864

Broby Sg&l's Bueskytteafdeling
Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

Midtfyns Bueklub
Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug
Roskilde Bueskytteklub
Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug

Palnatoke - Kolding Bueskytteklub

Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug
Nykgbing F Bueskyttelaug
Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug

Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug

Vejle Bueskyttelaug

Lollands Bueskytteklub af 2010
Middelfart Bueskyttelaug

Vejle Bueskyttelaug

Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug
Midtfyns Bueklub

Lollands Bueskytteklub af 2010
Midtfyns Bueklub

Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Slagelse Bueskyttelaug
Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Midtfyns Bueklub

Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

Lollands Bueskytteklub af 2010
Frederikssund I.F. 1864
Frederikssund I.F. 1864
Middelfart Bueskyttelaug
Frederikssund I.F. 1864
Lollands Bueskytteklub af 2010
Nivd G.F's Bueskytteafdeling
Kalundborg Bueskytteforening
Nykgbing F Bueskyttelaug
Nykgbing F Bueskyttelaug
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0
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0

490
0

425
387
0
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0
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241 276 263
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479 463 469

0

428

447

414 443 427
431 337 0

410 392 405
348 342 378
337 358 340
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214 331 274
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39

16
14
14
14
10
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32
30
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63
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14
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115
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206
222
232
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232
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246
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40
40
34
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21
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115
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14
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2719
2694
2515
2344
2329
2306
2258
2165
1959
1813
1796
1684
1604
1560
1382
1086

3512
3509
3484
3456
3407
3372
3346
3336
3335
3305
3300
3299
3285
3240
3237
3233
3126
2773

2659
2628
2224
2093
2026
1869
1646
1645

3350
3046
3034
2966
2962
2907
2889
2773
2672
2585
2564
2462
2407
1676
1637

2869
2868
2831
2547
2481
2381
2172
1971
1737
1555

453
449
419
390
388
384
376
360
326
302
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280
267
260
230
181

585
584
580
576
567
562
557
556
555
550
550
549
547
540
539
538
521
462

443
438
370
348
337
311
274
274

558
507
505
494
493
484
481
462
445
430
427
410
401
279
272

478
478
471
424
413
396
362
328
289
259
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Compound Masters

Hanne Christensen
Pernille Skovgaard
Kenneth schmidt
Kim Jakobsen
Svend Erik Jensen
Tove Nielsen

Henrik Nielsen
Henning Hougaard c
Jakob Nielsen

10 Mogens Ggrtz

O O NOU A WNER

Langbue Masters

Jens Erik Pedersen
Johannes Jochumsen
Eigil Gram

Ann Dorthe Pederesn
Martin Collins

Morten Krogager-Nielsen
Peter B. Johansen

NO U H_ WNR

Recurve Masters

Svend Christensen
Jgrgen Pedersen
Svend Dahl-Petersen
Bent Gormsen
George Rossel

Jens Rytter

Sgren Bo Sgrensen
Elisabeth Kjemtrup
Hardy ?rndrup

10 Henning Hougaard r
11 Mariann Heinsen

12 Jan Bodholdt

VW O NOU A WNR

Kalundborg Bueskytteforening
Middelfart Bueskyttelaug

Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling
Kalundborg Bueskytteforening
Randers Bueskyttelaug

Vejen Bueskytteforening
Slagelse Bueskyttelaug
Slagelse Bueskyttelaug
Kalundborg Bueskytteforening
Kalundborg Bueskytteforening

Treldenaes Bueskydning
Treldenaes Bueskydning

Nivd G.F's Bueskytteafdeling
Treldenaes Bueskydning

Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling
Thy Bueskyttelaug

Thy Bueskyttelaug

Hillerad Bueskyttelaug
Midtfyns Bueklub

Hillerad Bueskyttelaug

Hillergd Bueskyttelaug

Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

Hillerad Bueskyttelaug

Viborg Bueskyttelaug

Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

Palnatoke - Kolding Bueskytteklub

Slagelse Bueskyttelaug
Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug
Nykgbing F Bueskyttelaug

562
553
551
538
539

513

386

332
328
322
287
341
289

541
497
502
471
458
459
463
442
0

479
419
330

545
551
550
552
540
542
524
494
507
419

369
407
372
292
300
259
243

532
516
506
507
460
457
447
432
445
418
435
415

0 563 558 559 558
559 552 551 550 551
548 541 545 544 553
0 0 546 550 545
532 537 544 552 556
533 539 537 540 539
500 529 510 548 529
524 469 524 462 501
0 500 510 503 510
0 388 439 426 405

424 418 413 0 324
389 401 363 0 321
286 307 318 336 379
341 325 312 355 311
324 323 341 268 0

0 234 244 307 254
0 212 231 218 225

541 532 527 524 526
529 516 534 510 520
508 526 520 501 517
527 507 499 483 0

517 490 0 476 495
0 446 471 462 471
400 442 438 477 443
446 473 468 412 433
431 430 440 440 483
413 420 438 430 446
402 0 430 437 412
378 417 456 415 451

564 139
0 98
550 97
555 86
0 695
546 68
543 48
500 48
511 52
396 21
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260 11

545 122
535 100
488 80
481 63
0 54
464 46
453 38
376 36
452 39
441 39
420 23
0 21

207
244
227
244
211
243
233
187
162
72

53
46
30
33
31
20
16

131
152
116
121
100
83
78
71
70
75
67
73
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3364
3317
3297
3286
3268
3243
3183
3056
3041
2473

2280
2209
2034
1936
1897
1668
1389

3218
3150
3079
3004
2896
2784
2725
2694
2691
2654
2553
2532

560
552
549
547
544
540
530
509
506
412

380
368
339
322
316
278
231

536
525
513
500
482
464
454
449
448
442
425
422



